©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
HCPL4503M Rev. 1.0.2
H
C
P
L

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Example Part Number Description
HCPL4503M Standard Through Hole
S HCPL4503SM Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD HCPL4503SDM Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
T HCPL4503TM 0.4" Lead Spacing
V HCPL4503VM VDE0884
TV HCPL4503TVM VDE0884; 0.4” Lead Spacing
SV HCPL4503SVM VDE0884; Surface Mount
SDV HCPL4503SDVM VDE0884; Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
1
2
6
43 5